
BALLB-I Scrutiny Result of Examination-2016
Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks

1 3577 150011001092 BALLB-I J-582 36 No Change

2 2699 150011001176 BALLB-I J-582 25 No Change

3 2462 150081001006 BALLB-I J-582 13 No Change

4 3407 150081001013 BALLB-I J-582 20 No Change

5 3409 150081001079 BALLB-I J-582 34 No Change

6 2415 150171001009 BALLB-I J-582 16 No Change

7 2438 150171001017 BALLB-I J-582 28 No Change

8 2312 150171001052 BALLB-I J-582 19 No Change

9 2311 150171001088 BALLB-I J-582 22 No Change

10 2780 160011001009 BALLB-I J-582 33 No Change

11 3009 160011001051 BALLB-I J-582 33 No Change

12 2732 160011001059 BALLB-I J-582 08 No Change

13 2344 160011001062 BALLB-I J-582 00 No Change

14 2908 160011001067 BALLB-I J-582 14 No Change

15 2633 160011001084 BALLB-I J-582 21 No Change

16 2953 160011001085 BALLB-I J-582 24 No Change

17 2733 160011001091 BALLB-I J-582 39 No Change

18 2169 160011001092 BALLB-I J-582 29 No Change

19 2617 160011001095 BALLB-I J-582 35 No Change

20 2705 160011001109 BALLB-I J-582 14 No Change

21 2577 160011001114 BALLB-I J-582 00 No Change

22 2498 160011001116 BALLB-I J-582 00 No Change

23 3019 160011001119 BALLB-I J-582 07 No Change

24 2525 160011001120 BALLB-I J-582 06 No Change

25 3055 160011001128 BALLB-I J-582 38 No Change
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25 3055 160011001128 BALLB-I J-582 38 No Change

26 2165 160011001136 BALLB-I J-582 31 No Change

27 2527 160011001146 BALLB-I J-582 36 No Change

28 2612 160011001147 BALLB-I J-582 31 No Change

29 2238 160011003027 BALLB-I J-582 37 No Change

30 2459 160171001028 BALLB-I J-582 23 No Change

31 1949 160171001044 BALLB-I J-582 06 No Change

32 2460 160171001106 BALLB-I J-582 14 No Change

33 2721 160171001120 BALLB-I J-582 34 No Change

34 2719 160171001123 BALLB-I J-582 36 No Change

35 3566 162121001092 BALLB-I J-582 44 No Change

36 3364 162291001006 BALLB-I J-582 30 No Change

37 3621 162991001043 BALLB-I J-582 18 No Change

38 3158 165681001038 BALLB-I J-582 06 No Change

39 3159 165681001062 BALLB-I J-582 22 No Change

40 3937 167221001044 BALLB-I J-582 25 No Change

41 3936 167221001056 BALLB-I J-582 14 No Change

42 3402 140011001130 BALLB-I J-583 29 No Change

43 2488 150011001011 BALLB-I J-583 39 No Change

44 2630 150011001190 BALLB-I J-583 45 No Change

45 3407 150081001013 BALLB-I J-583 46 No Change

46 3346 150081001075 BALLB-I J-583 37 No Change

47 2494 150171001057 BALLB-I J-583 49 No Change

48 3744 151661001012 BALLB-I J-583 38 No Change

49 3674 152991001045 BALLB-I J-583 44 No Change

50 2780 160011001009 BALLB-I J-583 29 No Change

51 3164 160011001021 BALLB-I J-583 27 No Change

52 3124 160011001025 BALLB-I J-583 27 No Change
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BALLB-I Scrutiny Result of Examination-2016
Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
53 2991 160011001035 BALLB-I J-583 35 No Change

54 3009 160011001051 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

55 2304 160011001055 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

56 2344 160011001062 BALLB-I J-583 28 No Change

57 2908 160011001067 BALLB-I J-583 44 No Change

58 2633 160011001084 BALLB-I J-583 23 No Change

59 2953 160011001085 BALLB-I J-583 24 No Change

60 2169 160011001092 BALLB-I J-583 24 No Change

61 2617 160011001095 BALLB-I J-583 42 No Change

62 2360 160011001103 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

63 2705 160011001109 BALLB-I J-583 28 No Change

64 2566 160011001114 BALLB-I J-583 23 No Change

65 2498 160011001116 BALLB-I J-583 32 No Change

66 3019 160011001119 BALLB-I J-583 38 No Change

67 3055 160011001128 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

68 2165 160011001136 BALLB-I J-583 33 No Change

69 3736 160011001139 BALLB-I J-583 37 No Change

70 2527 160011001146 BALLB-I J-583 40 No Change

71 2612 160011001147 BALLB-I J-583 33 No Change

72 2734 160011001162 BALLB-I J-583 40 No Change

73 2611 160011001168 BALLB-I J-583 35 No Change

74 2887 160011001179 BALLB-I J-583 42 No Change

75 3031 160011001183 BALLB-I J-583 31 No Change

76 2957 160011001186 BALLB-I J-583 21 No Change

77 2610 160011001189 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change
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77 2610 160011001189 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

78 2499 160011001200 BALLB-I J-583 31 No Change

79 3153 160011001213 BALLB-I J-583 38 No Change

80 2868 160011001216 BALLB-I J-583 37 No Change

81 2706 160011001225 BALLB-I J-583 40 No Change

82 3628 160011003008 BALLB-I J-583 44 No Change

83 2834 160011003040 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

84 2272 160081001012 BALLB-I J-583 40 No Change

85 3210 160081001037 BALLB-I J-583 30 No Change

86 3211 160081001044 BALLB-I J-583 30 No Change

87 3275 160081001050 BALLB-I J-583 41 No Change

88 3066 160081001053 BALLB-I J-583 39 No Change

89 3071 160081001061 BALLB-I J-583 37 No Change

90 3067 160081001062 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

91 3213 160081001067 BALLB-I J-583 24 No Change

92 3823 160081003015 BALLB-I J-583 37 No Change

93 2259 160081003016 BALLB-I J-583 34 No Change

94 3528 160081003017 BALLB-I J-583 33 No Change

95 2721 160171001120 BALLB-I J-583 34 No Change

96 2707 162121001084 BALLB-I J-583 35 No Change

97 3566 162121001092 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

98 3621 162991001043 BALLB-I J-583 32 No Change

99 3506 165681001023 BALLB-I J-583 28 No Change

100 3160 165681001058 BALLB-I J-583 00 No Change

101 3159 165681001062 BALLB-I J-583 00 No Change

102 3937 167221001044 BALLB-I J-583 06 No Change

103 3936 167221001056 BALLB-I J-583 26 No Change

104 2271 168491001014 BALLB-I J-583 21 No Change
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BALLB-I Scrutiny Result of Examination-2016
Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
105 2190 169741001027 BALLB-I J-583 36 No Change

106 3402 140011001130 BALLB-I J-584 42 No Change

107 3449 145681001044 BALLB-I J-584 15 No Change

108 2488 150011001011 BALLB-I J-584 31 No Change

109 2783 150011001082 BALLB-I J-584 44 No Change

110 3370 150081001027 BALLB-I J-584 53 No Change

111 3447 150081001078 BALLB-I J-584 52 No Change

112 3409 150081001079 BALLB-I J-584 54 No Change

113 2312 150171001052 BALLB-I J-584 41 No Change

114 3721 152121001094 BALLB-I J-584 34 No Change

115 2158 160011001031 BALLB-I J-584 38 No Change

116 2991 160011001035 BALLB-I J-584 35 No Change

117 2304 160011001055 BALLB-I J-584 39 No Change

118 2360 160011001103 BALLB-I J-584 40 No Change

119 3378 160011001105 BALLB-I J-584 30 No Change

120 2566 160011001114 BALLB-I J-584 29 No Change

121 2526 160011001116 BALLB-I J-584 38 No Change
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BALLB-I Scrutiny Result of Examination-2016
Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
122 2613 160011001147 BALLB-I J-584 37 No Change

123 2728 160011001168 BALLB-I J-584 38 No Change

124 2886 160011001179 BALLB-I J-584 55 No Change

125 3031 160011001183 BALLB-I J-584 34 No Change

126 2686 160011001186 BALLB-I J-584 12 No Change

127 2239 160011003004 BALLB-I J-584 36 No Change

128 3676 160011003021 BALLB-I J-584 43 No Change

129 2834 160011003040 BALLB-I J-584 37 No Change

130 2272 160081001012 BALLB-I J-584 37 No Change

131 3450 160081001034 BALLB-I J-584 37 No Change

132 3211 160081001044 BALLB-I J-584 32 No Change

133 2273 160081001050 BALLB-I J-584 36 No Change

134 3066 160081001053 BALLB-I J-584 40 No Change

135 3068 160081001072 BALLB-I J-584 30 No Change

136 2259 160081003016 BALLB-I J-584 32 No Change

137 2718 160171001079 BALLB-I J-584 37 No Change

138 2460 160171001106 BALLB-I J-584 43 No Change

139 2223 161661001035 BALLB-I J-584 36 No Change

140 3566 162121001092 BALLB-I J-584 35 No Change

141 1956 162121001172 BALLB-I J-584 39 No Change

142 3364 162291001006 BALLB-I J-584 26 No Change

143 3622 162991001043 BALLB-I J-584 04 No Change

144 3273 162991003014 BALLB-I J-584 44 No Change

145 3506 165681001023 BALLB-I J-584 34 No Change

146 3560 165681001027 BALLB-I J-584 34 No Change
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146 3560 165681001027 BALLB-I J-584 34 No Change

147 3158 165681001038 BALLB-I J-584 21 No Change

148 3163 165681001095 BALLB-I J-584 16 No Change

149 3161 165681001111 BALLB-I J-584 12 No Change

150 2190 169741001027 BALLB-I J-584 36 No Change

151 2438 150171001017 BALLB-I J-585 56 No Change

152 2577 160011001114 BALLB-I J-585 37 No Change

153 2960 160011001124 BALLB-I J-585 56 No Change

154 2728 160011001168 BALLB-I J-585 40 No Change

155 3566 162121001092 BALLB-I J-585 46 No Change

156 3370 150081001027 BALLB-I J-586 55 No Change

157 3346 150081001075 BALLB-I J-586 60 No Change

158 3293 150171001065 BALLB-I J-586 43 No Change

159 2311 150171001088 BALLB-I J-586 33 No Change

160 3728 152121001050 BALLB-I J-586 48 No Change

161 3674 152991001045 BALLB-I J-586 36 No Change

162 3754 160011001054 BALLB-I J-586 30 No Change

163 2955 160011001085 BALLB-I J-586 32 No Change

164 2168 160011001092 BALLB-I J-586 28 No Change

165 2960 160011001124 BALLB-I J-586 48 No Change

166 2164 160011001136 BALLB-I J-586 32 No Change

167 2613 160011001147 BALLB-I J-586 34 No Change

168 2886 160011001179 BALLB-I J-586 55 No Change

169 3030 160011001188 BALLB-I J-586 48 No Change
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BALLB-I Scrutiny Result of Examination-2016
Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
170 2724 160011001207 BALLB-I J-586 31 No Change

171 2231 160011003015 BALLB-I J-586 36 No Change

172 3070 160081001008 BALLB-I J-586 16 No Change

173 3274 160081001012 BALLB-I J-586 45 No Change

174 3212 160081001021 BALLB-I J-586 23 No Change

175 3071 160081001061 BALLB-I J-586 34 No Change

176 2223 161661001035 BALLB-I J-586 40 No Change

177 1955 162121001070 BALLB-I J-586 39 No Change

178 3566 162121001092 BALLB-I J-586 45 No Change

179 3160 165681001058 BALLB-I J-586 04 No Change

180 3161 165681001111 BALLB-I J-586 16 No Change

181 2112 168491001010 BALLB-I J-586 12 No Change

182 2584 169741001027 BALLB-I J-586 37 No Change

183 3140 150011001024 BALLB-I J-587 40 No Change

184 2783 150011001082 BALLB-I J-587 40 No Change

185 3577 150011001092 BALLB-I J-587 40 No Change

186 3447 150081001078 BALLB-I J-587 36 No Change

187 2415 150171001009 BALLB-I J-587 40 No Change

188 2494 150171001057 BALLB-I J-587 27 No Change

189 3293 150171001065 BALLB-I J-587 44 No Change

190 2781 152991001043 BALLB-I J-587 27 No Change

191 3754 160011001054 BALLB-I J-587 36 No Change

192 2732 160011001059 BALLB-I J-587 40 No Change

193 2955 160011001085 BALLB-I J-587 22 No Change

194 2733 160011001091 BALLB-I J-587 22 No Change
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194 2733 160011001091 BALLB-I J-587 22 No Change

195 2168 160011001092 BALLB-I J-587 30 No Change

196 2164 160011001136 BALLB-I J-587 31 No Change

197 3736 160011001139 BALLB-I J-587 19 No Change

198 2957 160011001186 BALLB-I J-587 26 No Change

199 2724 160011001207 BALLB-I J-587 18 No Change

200 3657 160011001210 BALLB-I J-587 34 No Change

201 3272 160011001220 BALLB-I J-587 30 No Change

202 2239 160011003004 BALLB-I J-587 21 No Change

203 3700 160011003012 BALLB-I J-587 18 No Change

204 3676 160011003021 BALLB-I J-587 36 No Change

205 3274 160081001012 BALLB-I J-587 40 No Change

206 3210 160081001037 BALLB-I J-587 30 No Change

207 3069 160081001045 BALLB-I J-587 04 30 Change+26

208 3275 160081001050 BALLB-I J-587 48 52 Change+4

209 3213 160081001067 BALLB-I J-587 26 No Change

210 2459 160171001028 BALLB-I J-587 16 No Change

211 1949 160171001044 BALLB-I J-587 20 No Change

212 2719 160171001123 BALLB-I J-587 36 No Change

213 1955 162121001070 BALLB-I J-587 30 No Change

214 2707 162121001084 BALLB-I J-587 45 No Change

215 3566 162121001092 BALLB-I J-587 18 No Change

216 1956 162121001172 BALLB-I J-587 36 No Change

217 3273 162991003014 BALLB-I J-587 32 No Change

218 3560 165681001027 BALLB-I J-587 28 No Change

219 2112 168491001010 BALLB-I J-587 14 No Change

220 2111 168491001012 BALLB-I J-587 04 No Change

221 2271 168491001014 BALLB-I J-587 23 No Change
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BALLB-I Scrutiny Result of Examination-2016
Sno Form_No Roll no Course Catch_No Marks After Scrutiny Statement Remarks
222 2584 169741001027 BALLB-I J-587 32 No Change
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